
LMMS SCC 2024-2025

Name Email Position
Angela Webb angelawebb44@hotmail.com Parent 

Jessica Scolari scolarijessica@gmail.com Parent

Christie Espersen espersenfamily@gmail.com Parent

Deleya Wekluk daleyawekluk@gmail.com Parent

Joy Layton joylayton123@gmail.com Parent

Patrick Charest patrickcharest441@gmail.com Parent

Jen Southwick jsouthwick7@gmail.com Parent

Sadie Snow sadiesnow@alpinedistrict.org Staff

Tom Wiltbank twiltbank@alpinedistrict.org Staff

Meredith McNett mmcnett@alpinedistrict.org Staff

Michelle Price michelleprice@alpinedistrict.org Principal

Joylin Lincoln joylinlincoln@alpinedistrict.org School Board Rep.
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